

SLP(C)No. 5152 OF 2001
ITEM No.201 (P-H)

Court No. 3

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5152/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2000 in CMWP 970/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S. BUSINESS LINK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.S. ADVERTISING COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and permission
to place addl. documents on record and permission to submit
additional documents and c/delay in filing reply affidavit and
with prayer for interim relief) (For Final Disposal)

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.25/2002 in SLP(C)No.5152/2001
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission
to submit additional documents)

AND

CONMT.PET.(C) No.24/2003 in SLP(C)No.5152/2001
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 28/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The Registry is directed to include copy of the order
of this Court, dated January 10, 2003, in the paper books.
List on April 01, 2003.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master